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Bronze Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Ginger Whatley,Georgia FSC 
  2 Amy DiRocco,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Jeannette Doney,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Yvonne Rees,FSC of Augusta 
  5 Sara Calvert,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Laurie Crane,FSC of Augusta 
  7 Jean Holcomb,Georgia FSC 
  8 Kristen Rausch,Atlanta FSC 
 
Bronze Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Star Ye,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Denton Grimes,Greenville FSC 
 
Bronze Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance 
  1 Star Ye,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Denton Grimes,Greenville FSC 
 
Bronze Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance 
  1 Star Ye,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Denton Grimes,Greenville FSC 
 
Gold Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Tina Gravenstein,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Christina Mayville,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Kristin Bayless,Atlanta FSC 
 
Intermediate Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Kelsey Traunero,Greenville FSC 
  2 Mindy Shoppe,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Taylor Corley,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Bailey Steh,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Miho Yoshioka,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Leeza Snyderman,Atlanta FSC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Kelsey Traunero,Greenville FSC 
  2 Leeza Snyderman,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Taylor Corley,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Bailey Steh,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Samantha Reese,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Kelsey Schodowski,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Jennifer Beech,Atlanta FSC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Anika Leszkowitz,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Mindy Shoppe,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Miho Yoshioka,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Alexandria Jud,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Julia Allen,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Amelia Bradley,Georgia FSC 
  7 Molly Watkins,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Chelsea Bushue,Atlanta FSC 
  9 Nichole Grigg,Atlanta FSC 
 

Intermediate Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Bailey Steh,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Julia Allen,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Leeza Snyderman,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Alexander Aiken,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Laura Ding,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Alexandria Jud,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Amelia Bradley,Georgia FSC 
  8 Kelsey Schodowski,Atlanta FSC 
  9 Molly Watkins,Atlanta FSC 
 
Juv/Open Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Wendy Wang,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Maily Trueblood,Greenville FSC 
  3 Star Ye,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Stephanie Klar,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Ashley Downing,Greenville FSC 
  6 Melanie Janas,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Joy Sczublewski,FSC of Augusta 
  8 Gillian Spofford,Atlanta FSC 
 
Juvenile Girls FS - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Reese,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Laura Sims,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Alina Goldberg,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Julia Allen,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Kelsey Schodowski,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Amelia Bradley,Georgia FSC 
  7 Elizabeth Brewer,Queen City FSC 
  8 Chelsea Bushue,Atlanta FSC 
  9 Laura Ding,Atlanta FSC 
 
Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Wendy Wang,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Elizabeth Brewer,Queen City FSC 
  3 Star Ye,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Samantha Reese,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Alina Goldberg,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Chelsea Bushue,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Joy Sczublewski,FSC of Augusta 
 
Novice Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Kaysi Kitsell,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Jamie Kim,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Stefanie DiLegge,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Tiffany Blanton,Atlanta FSC 
 
Novice Ladies Short Porgram - Final Standings 
  1 Jamie Kim,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Kaysi Kitsell,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Tiffany Blanton,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Melissa Amonds,Atlanta FSC 
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Novice Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Jamie Kim,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Anika Leszkowitz,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Miho Yoshioka,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Melissa Amonds,Atlanta FSC 
 
Open Juvenile Girls FS - Final Standings 
  1 Jenna Parker,FSC of Augusta 
  2 Gillian Spofford,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Melanie Janas,Atlanta FSC 
 
Pre-Bronze Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Sally Nicholson,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Susanne Kupiec,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Judith Flair,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Kristen Bartlett,Georgia FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Boys FS - Final Standings 
  1 Timothy Dolensky,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Christopher Nolan,Atlanta FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Tatum Corley,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Shelby Mueller,FSC of Augusta 
  3 Chelsi LeBlanc,FSC of Augusta 
  4 Tori Tafel,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Denton Grimes,Greenville FSC 
  6 Kaley Parker,FSC of Augusta 
  7 Kelly Polonus,FSC of Augusta 
  8 Chloe Bekaert,Atlanta FSC 
  9 Allison Affleck,Atlanta FSC 
 10 Zia Camacho,FSC of Augusta 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls FS  - Final Standings 
  1 Michelle Nguyen,Greenville FSC 
  2 Wendy Wang,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Maily Trueblood,Greenville FSC 
  4 Ashley Downing,Greenville FSC 
  5 Denton Grimes,Greenville FSC 
  6 Tori Tafel,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Katherine Stamey,Georgia FSC 
  8 Zia Camacho,FSC of Augusta 
  9 Shelby Mueller,FSC of Augusta 
 10 Joy Sczublewski,FSC of Augusta 
 
Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Shelby Mueller,FSC of Augusta 
  2 Timothy Dolensky,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Kristie Chepaitis,Georgia FSC 
  4 Kelly Polonus,FSC of Augusta 
  5 Katherine Stamey,Georgia FSC 
  6 Chelsi LeBlanc,FSC of Augusta 
  7 Zia Camacho,FSC of Augusta 
 

Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Hunt,Greenville FSC 
  2 Anna DeCusati,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Christina Cole,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Kira Mecher,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Megan Leftwich,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Laura Snyderman,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Rachel Trueblood,Greenville FSC 
  8 Samantha Searles,Georgia FSC 
  9 Alexandra McCarthey,Atlanta FSC 
 10 Jace Hood,FSC of Augusta 
 11 Sarah Sussman,FSC of Augusta 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Christie Wilson,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Elizabeth Windley,Greenville FSC 
  3 Kara Barlow,Georgia FSC 
  4 Delaney McMullen,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Jillian Dinser,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Rachel Ruckdeschel,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Emily Pepin,FSC of Augusta 
  8 Paige McNeil,FSC of Augusta 
 
Preliminary Girls FS Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Hunt,Greenville FSC 
  2 Chelsi LeBlanc,FSC of Augusta 
  3 Tatum Corley,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Anna DeCusati,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Kristie Chepaitis,Georgia FSC 
  6 Kira Mecher,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Jennifer Gresenz,Georgia FSC 
  8 Chloe Bekaert,Atlanta FSC 
 
Preliminary Girls FS Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Kaley Parker,FSC of Augusta 
  2 Kim-Hoang Ruiz,FSC of Augusta 
  3 Jillian Dinser,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Ariel Seppala,Greenville FSC 
  5 Taryn Mecher,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Kelly Polonus,FSC of Augusta 
  7 Allison Affleck,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Amanda Auerbach,Philadelphia SC & HS 
 
Preliminary Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Tiana Barton,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Joy Sczublewski,FSC of Augusta 
  3 Sara Panzer,Atlanta FSC 
 
Preliminary Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance 
  1 Joy Sczublewski,FSC of Augusta 
  2 Tiana Barton,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Sara Panzer,Atlanta FSC 
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Preliminary Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance 
  1 Tiana Barton,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Sara Panzer,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Joy Sczublewski,FSC of Augusta 
 
Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Christina Cole,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Megan Leftwich,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Chloe Bekaert,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Laura Snyderman,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Samantha Searles,Georgia FSC 
  6 Julie Deng,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Karolyne Maddox,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Jace Hood,FSC of Augusta 
  9 Emily Pepin,FSC of Augusta 
 10 Anna DeCusati,Atlanta FSC 
 11 Christie Wilson,Atlanta FSC 
 12 Kara Barlow,Georgia FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary A Girls FS Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Delaney McMullen,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Ashley Bird,Greenville FSC 
  3 Jordan Zielinski,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Shannon Stevenson,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Dalya Kilov,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Sara Ammerman,Catawba Valley FSC 
  7 Carson Oakes,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Megan Harris,Atlanta FSC 
  9 Amanda Marshall,Atlanta FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary A Girls FS Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Rebecca Webster,Greenville FSC 
  2 Tina Washington,Georgia FSC 
  3 Lauren Beelen,Georgia FSC 
  4 Kristin Hiller,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Katherine Mathews,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Hailey Rohn,Georgia FSC 
  7 Amelia Libman,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Ariel Collins,Atlanta FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary A Girls FS Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandra McCarthey,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Christie Wilson,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Jace Hood,FSC of Augusta 
  4 Chelsea Lawdahl,Greenville FSC 
  5 Brooke Wright,Georgia FSC 
  6 Rachel Zisek,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Cherini Ghobrial,Individual Member 
  8 Brittany Cropper,FSC of Augusta 
 

Pre-Preliminary A Girls FS Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Michelle Dinser,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Holly Seppala,Greenville FSC 
  3-TIE Rachel Ruckdeschel,Atlanta FSC 
  3-TIE Katie Queen,Greenville FSC 
  5 Jillian Gorelick,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Elizabeth Windley,Greenville FSC 
  7 Angela Richardson,FSC of Augusta 
 
Pre-Preliminary B Girls FS - Final Standings 
  1 Rachel Trueblood,Greenville FSC 
  2 Julie Deng,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Karolyne Maddox,Atlanta FSC 
  4-TIE Kim-Huong Ruiz,FSC of Augusta 
  4-TIE Christina Cole,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Megan Leftwich,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Laura Snyderman,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Samantha Searles,Georgia FSC 
  9 Sarah Sussman,FSC of Augusta 
 10 Emily Pepin,FSC of Augusta 
 11 Paige McNeil,FSC of Augusta 
 12 Caitlin Farley,Atlanta FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Megan Harris,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Lydia Gokmen,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Jordan Zielinski,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Dalya Kilov,Atlanta FSC 
  5 Shannon Stevenson,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Julie Lenhard,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Carson Oakes,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Sara Ammerman,Catawba Valley FSC 
  9 Amanda Marshall,Atlanta FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Ariel Collins,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Tina Washington,Georgia FSC 
  3 Sierra Brewington,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Rebecca Webster,Greenville FSC 
  5 Megan D'Ambra,Georgia FSC 
  6 Lauren Beelen,Georgia FSC 
  7 Amelia Libman,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Nikki Thai,Georgia FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Brooke Wright,Georgia FSC 
  2 Sally Nicholson,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Holly Seppala,Greenville FSC 
  4 Chelsea Lawdahl,Greenville FSC 
  5 Katherine Mathews,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Michelle Dinser,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Susan Elliot,Atlanta FSC 
  8 Jillian Gorelick,Atlanta FSC 
  9 Rachel Zisek,Atlanta FSC 
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Pre-Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Jordan Zielinski,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Hailey Rohn,Georgia FSC 
  3 Lydia Gokmen,Atlanta FSC 
  4 Tina Washington,Georgia FSC 
  5 Kristin Hiller,Atlanta FSC 
  6 Julie Lenhard,Atlanta FSC 
  7 Nikki Thai,Georgia FSC 
  8 Megan D'Ambra,Georgia FSC 
  9 Megan Harris,Atlanta FSC 
 10 Shannon Stevenson,Atlanta FSC 
 11 Ariel Collins,Atlanta FSC 
 
Pre-Silver Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Stefanie DiLegge,Atlanta FSC 
  2-TIE Rebecca Guthrie,Birmingham FSC 
  2-TIE Elizabeth Windley,Greenville FSC 
  4 Hannah Hunt,Greenville FSC 
 
Pre-Silver Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance 
  1 Stefanie DiLegge,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Elizabeth Windley,Greenville FSC 
  3 Rebecca Guthrie,Birmingham FSC 
  4 Hannah Hunt,Greenville FSC 
 
Pre-Silver Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance 
  1 Stefanie DiLegge,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Rebecca Guthrie,Birmingham FSC 
  3-TIE Elizabeth Windley,Greenville FSC 
  3-TIE Hannah Hunt,Greenville FSC 
 
Silver Ladies FS - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandra Curtis,Atlanta FSC 
  2 Beth Bilka Carney,Atlanta FSC 
  3 Rebecca Guthrie,Birmingham FSC 
  4 Sara Panzer,Atlanta FSC 
 
 


